2-Way - Block and Round Body Styles - Carbon & Stainless Steel
Sizes: 1/4” thru 2”
BV2/BV2B SERIES
 Features and Benefits
• Carbon steel construction with Silver Trivalent plating
• 316 steel available
• Block style bodies are full port up to 1”
• Standard POM ball seats with buna stem seals

32 5.51 4.72 4.29 5,075
ORDERING INFORMATION
High Pressure Ball Valve Part Numbering System:
BV2 - SS - 08 - R - NPT
BV2 / BV2B Series
BV2 2-Way Block Style
BV2B 2-Way Round Body Style
Material Type
(blank) Carbon Steel
SS 316
Stainless Steel
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Body Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Block Style Bod-
ies BV2-20 @
BV2-24 will have
an R represent-
ing Reduced to
1” Port
BV2B’s Full Port
Thread Type
Female NPT
Female SAE
Female BSP
DIN
BV2B
BV2 Dimensional & Pressure Rating Data
Dimensional & Pressure Rating Data
B